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2018 Average Daily Traffic provided by Utah Department of  Transportation. 
Aerial Photography provided by Nearmap, DigitalGlobe, Google or FSA.
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NO S U M M A R Y

O Size: 1,671 to 3,490 SF

O Shops Lease Rate: $10 PSF

O Drive-Thru Rate: Contact Agent 

O NNNs: $4.57 PSF

O Availability: Immediate

b F E A T U R E S

b Access/Visibility from 3500 S.

b Excellent Traffic

b Pylon Signage 

BUS LANE
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2020 Average 

Household Income

$78,150
A

130,133

2020
Population

H

2020 
Households

41,421
v

5-Year Projected
 Population Growth

5.8%
m

2020 
Employees

76,562

3  M I L E  D E M O G R A P H I C S

2020
2025
2010
2000 % % %

< $25,000
$25,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000+

Industrial
Manufacturing
Commercial
Office
Other

White
Black
American Indian
Asian & PI
Other

Male
Female

Population 25+
No high school diploma
High school graduate
Some college
College graduate
Graduate/professional degree

Housing
Transportation
Food at home
Food away from home
Life insurance & pensions
Entertainment
Healthcare
Apparel  &  related services
Other

31.8 32.1 32.3

25,873 13.6

16.3
31.8

2,352,757

8.2

11.6

24,986

15.6
8.4

8.1

9,928 22,186

7,403 7.5

61.7

6.3

32.4

5.0

1,743

156,088

202,932

1,369 32.2 4,252 34.3

184,512

984,163

60,739
3,007 22.1 14,281 17.7

11.3

62.5

9.8

31,130

33.0

67,335

33.7 33.5

28.2 31.0

17.0 15.4

13,593

93

4,449 27,125 33.6

65,525 50.4

190,72660.4 80,650 62.0

76,562

64,608 152,932

15.0

38.9 1,335 31.4 3,840
681

1,874
4,247 12,390

1.8 5.9

43,424 96,816

638

Population

Race

Hispanic population

Average household size

Median household income
Average household income

1,624

$58,206

213
10
42

5,845

9,282

Average consumer spending

Total employees

Consumer spending (total annual, $000)

income

Sex

Median age

Education

Households

Household 

Business establishments

258,675 8.4

840,947
24,401 4.9

595,29943,668 8.8
154,652 5.0 367,151

55,958 11.3 349,679 11.4

496,679 3,070,211 7,276,521

3.26 3.12 3.09

7.7

3,840 24,982 61,779

2,539

81,332

12,722

32.7

548

71,959 74,028 73,580

15,959 95,062 226,186
9.4
3.1

46,988 9.5 288,896 9.4 684,017
3.2 3.1

32,717 194,891 460,987

1,138,655
44,538 9.0 259,767 8.5 609,486
74,324 15.0 483,989 15.8

6.6 6.3

158,053

1,698 24.6 9,897 23.9 23,384 23.7

$68,165 $78,150
$62,846 $63,060

16,674 16.9
1,330 19.3 9,110

612 4.5 4,060 5.0 11,205 5.9
1,685 12.4 10,202 12.6

31.3

11,277

41.2 33.4

50.1 49.6 49.5
11,243 49.9 50.5

6,418 28.5 30,596 23.5

250

656

23.5 24.0 22.5

14.1

31.0
5.5

15.1

22.0

5 mi ring

327,230

21.8

6,902 41,421 98,761

694 10.1 2,996 7.2

22,711 23.0
1,052 15.2

56.2

PPaaggee  11  ooff  11

10,347 3.3
257 1.1 1,379 1.1 3,419 1.1

65.7
654 2.9 3.2

12,653

137,712

7,034 17.0

$79,441

191 34.9

2020 Demographic Summary

3380 W 3500 S: West Valley City,UT 84119:
Site located at 40.69674, 111.97174

22,014 126,022

© 2020 Scan/US, Inc. All rights reserved.   800.272.2687    www.scanus.com/rpt/SCBZ-L09

4,103

Source: Scan/US 2020 Estimates (Jan 1), US Census, InfoGroup 2020 06/22/2020

22,520 130,133

20,028 116,971

309,020

267,482
294,292

23,869
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